

## HEARTFULNESS INSTITUTE

## WAIVER FORM

Heartfulness Institute is a 501C3 not -for -profit organization involved in the education and training of people the community for peaceful and stress free ways of living through meditation and related techniques.

If you are under the age of eighteen (18), this form is to be signed by your parent or legal guardian. Please initial each section and complete the bottom part of the page:

- General Waiver and Hold Harmless agreement: I agree to release Heartfulness Institute, its trainers, its students, agents and employees from any claims or liabilities of any kind whatsoever related to or arising from my child's/children's participation in these activities. \_\_\_\_\_ Parent/Guardian initial \_\_\_\_\_ Date
- 2. Photo/Video/Audio and Social Media Release: I grant to Heartfulness Institute and its authorized representatives, permission to record on photography film and/or video/audio, pictures of my child's/children's participation. I also agree that any or all of the material photographed may be used, in any form, as part of any future publications, brochure, or other printed materials used to promote Heartfulness, and further that such use shall be without payment of fees, royalties, special credit or other compensation.

These photos and/or videos may also be used by Heartfulness Institute for social media/marketing purposes. My child's/children's name will not be disclosed on any website or social media outlet.

\_\_\_\_\_YES, my child's photo and/or video may be used for marketing purposes on various social media and office websites & publications.

\_\_\_\_\_ NO, my child's photo and/or video may not be used for marketing purposes on various social media and office websites & publications.

DATE

I am the parent or guardian of the below named minor and certify that I am at least eighteen years old and that I have read, understood and agreed to the foregoing.

Child's Name:

Parent/Legal Guardian Name

Parent / Legal Guardian signature